33rd Annual Flips Invitiational 2014
Flips USA Gymnastics

2500 E 2nd Street

Reno, NV 89595

Jan 10, 2014 - Jan 12, 2014

Rank Num

1 1008

2 1001

3 1007
4 1002
5 1003

6 1004

7 1006

8 1009

Name
Gym

Ann Stockwell
Miyagi Gymnastics
Ac

Nevaeh DeSouza
Dream Xtreme

Kristina Peterson
Metropolitan
Gymnast

Tessa Otuafi
Flips USA
Gymnastics

Morgan Ross
Flips USA
Gymnastics

Danyelle Rothgeb
Flips USA
Gymnastics

Maryanna Peterson
Metropolitan
Gymnast

Abigail Lee
North Davis
Gymnasti

Official Results Published By: www.flipsusagymnastics.com
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.2000

9.3750

9.0000

8.9000

9.2500

9.1000

8.5500

4l

8.5500
T

Bars

8.2000

9.1000

8.6000

8.5500

8.0500

8.2250

7.0000

7.3000

Beam

8.8500

8.3500

8.4500
2T

8.4500

2T

7.7000

8.0500

7.3500

7.0000

Floor

8.5000
3T

7.8500

8.5000
3T

8.5500

8.7000

7.5500

8.5000

3T

8.3000

Meet Results

Session: 5
Level: 10
Division: All

34.750

34.675

34.550

34.450

33.700

32.925

31.400

31.150

Official Results



